
BAMM 2021

1. Mannschaft

1 2 3 4 5 Ø

199 192 199 199 194 196.6

197 193 191 199 199 195.8

195 186 190.5

193 190 193 192 187 191.0

194 193 194 193 193.5

193 191 195 188 198 193.0

976 959 972 964 971 968.4

Gegner 971 974 960 978 953 967.2

Oberwil Oberdorf Pratteln Arlesheim 1 Aesch

2. Mannschaft Runden

1 2 3 Ø

192 191 191.5

192 190 191 191.0

193 190 191.5

183 183.0

195 195.0

186 193 189.5

195 188 190.5

189 187 188.0

961 944 950 951.7

Gegner 943 942 962 949.0

Helvetia Arlesheim 3 Arlesheim 2

Runden

Studer Lars

Total

Total

Bieli Reto

Schnell Simon

Gygi Margot

Walther Stefan

Wey Christian

Stegmüller Rainer

Hediger Werner

Gamba Josef

Zbinden Peter

Stegmüller Rainer

Hügli Dominik

Schnell Florian

Hügli Markus


